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LOBAR RETIREMENT PLAN
Screens Summary (Data as of 12-31-2023)

Trailing Performance and Risk

Name Ticker

US Stock

American Funds Invmt Co of Amer R6 RICGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard 500 Index Admiral VFIAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

JPMorgan Large Cap Growth R6 JLGMX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Washington Mutual R6 RWMGX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Mid-Cap Growth Index Admiral VMGMX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral VMVAX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral ~ VSGAX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Small Cap Value Index Admiral VSIAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Non-US Stock

Vanguard Emerging Mkts Stock Idx Adm VEMAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 RIGGX
percentile rank

#of funds in category

Vanguard International Growth Adm VWILX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard International Value Inv VTRIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard Total World Stock Index Admiral ~ VTWAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Asset Class

Large Blend

Large Blend
Index

Large Growth

Large Value

Mid-Cap
Growth

Mid-Cap Value

Small Growth

Small Value

Diversified
Emerging Mkts

Foreign Large
Blend

Foreign Large
Growth

Foreign Large
Value

Global Stock

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

28.88

1,591

26.24
27
1,591

34.95
58
1,294

17.59
79
1,591

23.14
34
603

9.76
77
421

2.4

626

15.99
57
510

9.21
70
847

15.72
63
837

14.81
69
450

16.15
71
403

21.87
30
375

3Yr

11.05

1,445

9.96
28
1,445

6.23
46
1,204

11.65

1,445

1.82
33
568

9.18
65
407

-2.78
58
592

10.45
50
475

-3.25
43
751

264
53
782

-7.61
92
423

3.47
84
367

5.70
49
354

5Yr

14.47
54
1,323

15.65
21
1,323

2119

1,115

13.63
69
1,323

13.70
29
537

11.31
55
366

10.54
54
555

4.66
43
667

8.33
31
710

10.62

365

771
42
344

314

10 Yr

10.94
46
996

11.99

996

15.67

862

10.93
46
996

10.12
31
434

8.49
27
295

7.86
53
433

8.49
15
352

2.98
38
428

4.04
52
467

7.09

255

3.78
37
223

212

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail 3Yr%
@ 1633
@ 1754
@ 1914
@ 1515
@ 2180
@ 1877
@ 2073
@ 2055
@ 1622
@ 1669
@ 273
@ 173
@ 167

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

31.85

6.09

19.42

26.52

2.45

2.45

19.01

768

156.35

15.26

14.02

13.60

10.86

Fail

Box

Fail

Exp Pass/  Sustain.

Ratio

0.27

0.04

0.44

0.27

0.07

0.07

0.07

0.07

0.14

0.54

031

0.38

Fail

Rating
Updated

11-30-2023

3

11-30-2023

3

11-30-2023

2

11-30-2023

4

11-30-2023

4

11-30-2023

4

11-30-2023

4

11-30-2023

11-30-2023

2

11-30-2023

3

11-30-2023

2

11-30-2023

2

11-30-2023

Commit.  Carbon
Level Risk

Updated Updated

- Low Risk

- 12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

2-Basic  Low Risk

04-07-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
1-Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
How  Tpiok

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
1-Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
How — higk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
How — higk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

- Low Risk

- 12-31-2022
Medium
Risk

- 12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022
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LOBAR RETIREMENT PLAN

Screens Summary (Data as of 12-31-2023) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

Alternative
PIMCO Commodity Real Ret Strat Instl PCRIX  ommodies 73 1041 878 061 @ 185 - 517 & — — 09 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 60 63 33 55
# of funds in category 114 109 104 67 06-30-2023 - -
Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral VGSLX  Real Estate 1181 502 733 73 & 2173 - 2165 & — @ 012 @ 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 52 62 43 44
# of funds in category 265 249 227 166 11-30-2023  02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Fixed Income
PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) Instl PFORX  Global Bond 949 -099 204 345 @ 497 - 927 @ — — 0683 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 18 4 13 1
# of funds in category 114 107 101 63 11-30-2023 - -
Vanguard High-Yield Corporate Adm VWEAX HighYieldBond 1174 182 521 443 & 826 - 1% 0 — — 013 @ - - -
percentile rank 64 50 30 17
# of funds in category 706 652 619 465 - - -
Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm ~ VAPX  iaton- 379 492 302 238 @ 112 - 215 @ — — 000 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 52 55 54 20
# of funds in category 234 221 214 152 11-30-2023 - -
Baird Aggregate Bond Inst BAGI Mermediate- 643 314 156 225 © 738 - BV @ E — 030 @ 3 1-Low -
percentile rank 20 31 18 g
# of funds in category 566 510 457 329 11-30-2023  02-15-2022 -
PIMCO Income Instl PIMIX  ufisector 932 112 340 444 & 626 - 167 ©& — — 08 & 4 - -
percentile rank 31 25 38 1
# of funds in category 371 335 284 177 11-30-2023 - -
Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA Stable Value - - - - - - - 46 @ - — - - - - -
percentile rank - - - -
# of funds in category 75 - - - - - -
PIMCO Short-Term Instl PTSHX  UltrashortBond  6.08 196 227 202 & 125 - 1300 & — — 047 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 31 52 31 9
# of funds in category 245 216 195 116 11-30-2023 - -
Balanced
Vanguard LifeStrategy Cnsrv Gr Inv VSCGX  Target Risk 1248 046 552 477 €& 1009 - 1855 0 — @ 012 © 3 1-Low -
percentile rank 11 76 47 21
# of funds in category 528 506 469 346 11-30-2023  07-19-2023 -
Vanguard LifeStrategy Growth Inv VASGX  Target Risk 1855 397 983 736 & 1441 - 185 & — @ 14 @ 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 22 55 32 24
# of funds in category 366 350 324 250 11-30-2023  07-19-2023  12-31-2022
Vanguard LifeStrategy Income Inv VASIX  Target Risk 948 -134 327 33 & 818 - 185 O — @ o @ 4 1-Low -
percentile rank 24 87 62 37
# of funds in category 179 169 153 117 11-30-2023  07-19-2023 -
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LOBAR RETIREMENT PLAN
Screens Summary (Da‘ta aS Of 12-31 _2023) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List

Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated
Vanguard LifeStrategy Mod Gr Inv Shrs VSMGX  Target Risk 1549 221 768 609 & 1221 - 185 © — @ 013 @ 3 1-low  Low Risk
percentile rank 30 72 61 47
# of funds in category 905 850 795 591 11-30-2023  07-19-2023 12-31-2022
©2024 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, MmHNlNGSTAH
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LOBAR RETIREMENT PLAN

Style Analysis (Data as of 12-31-2023)

Style Analysis

Morningstar Style Box US Stock

Deep Val Core Val Blend

Core Grth High Grth

Morningstar Style Box Non-US Stock

Deep Val Core Val Blend

Core Grth High Grth

®
s 7 . s
® @
s =
) US Stock Funds Super Sectors % Asset Allocation %
Category Cyclical  Defensive Sensitive Cash us Foreign Avg Mkt
Stock Cap M$

1 American Funds Invmt Co of Amer R6 Large Blend 2480 2299 5221 383 8742 860 174.23
2 Vanguard 500 Index Admiral Large Blend Index 2824 2113 5064 027 9917 0.56 241.88
3 JPMorgan Large Cap Growth R6 Large Growth 21.91 1177 66.31 293 9358 349 362.67
4  American Funds Washington Mutual R6 Large Value 2643 2926 4431 312 9030 6.55 145.74
5  Vanguard Mid-Cap Growth Index Admiral Mid-Cap Growth 2435 1540 60.26 030 9824 145 30.73
6  Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral Mid-Cap Value 4270 2697 3033 016 9841 143 25.28
7 Vanguard Small Cap Growth Index Admiral Small Growth 2570 2219 5212 221 9683 096 6.54
8  Vanguard Small Cap Value Index Admiral Small Value 50.27 1416 3557 1.06 9806 0.88 5.62
© Non-US Stock Funds Super Sectors % Regional Exposure % Market Maturity %

Category Cyclical  Defensive Sensitive Americas Greater Greater Develop- EM% Avg Mkt

Asia Europe ed Cap M$
1 Vanguard Emerging Mkts Stock ldx Adm Diversified Emerging Mkts 4548 1437 4014 10.87 7542 1372 2355 7645 20.55
2 American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 Foreign Large Blend 3554 2492 3953 15.01 2774 5725 86.52 1348 4853
3 Vanguard International Growth Adm Foreign Large Growth 3348 2316 4335 2374 2919 47.08 7991 2009 54.71
4  Vanguard International Value Inv Foreign Large Value 4343 16.49 40.07 11.72 3796 50.32 8126 1874 3273
5  Vanguard Total World Stock Index Admiral Global Stock 3444 2009 4548 6464 1798 17.38 9213 787 81.34
Fixed Income Funds Super Sectors % Other Stats Credit Quality %
Category US Govt Mtg us Non Avg Eff Inv Below  NR/
Debt Credit  US Duration Grade  Inv Grade NA

1 PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) Instl Global Bond 4373 671 344 0.00 5.91 9721 279 0.00
2 Vanguard High-Yield Corporate Adm High Yield Bond 577 000 8873 0.00 3.68 11.43 8817 040
3 Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm Inflation-Protected Bond 9962 000 000 0.00 6.48 9991 000 0.9
4  Baird Aggregate Bond Inst Intermediate-Term Bond 2255 2551 4575 0.00 6.15 9990 0.10 0.00
5  PIMCO Income Instl Multisector Bond 3978 1274 862 0.00 474 8284 17.16 0.00
6  Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA Stable Value - - - 0.00 - 000 000 -
7 PIMCO Short-Term Instl Ultrashort Bond 2084 135 4507 0.00 0.10 9945 055 0.00
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